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Soil Packages

Basic Biological Package
Active and Total Bacteria and Fungi

Essential Biological Package
Active and Total Bacteria and Fungi Plus either Protozoa or Mycorrhiza

Total Soil Foodweb Biological Package Active and Total Bacteria
and Fungi Plus Protozoa and Mycorrhiza

Compost Packages

Basic Biological Package
Active and Total Bacteria and Fungi

Total Compost Foodweb Biological Package
Active and Total Bacteria and Fungi Plus Protozoa

Single Microbial Assessment
Active Bacteria

Active Fungi

Total Fungi

Total Bacteria

Protozoa

Mycorrhiza

Liquid Inoculum

Active and Total Bacteria and Fungi
Total Foodweb Package (Act & Total Fungi/Bacteria/Prots)
Quantitative Assessment

S Excluding GST

$119.00
$199.00

$239.00

$119.00

$189.00

S 54.00
S 54.00
S 54.00
S 54.00
$ 97.00

$109.00
$179.00
$ 59.00



