Price List



Mobile: 021 0821 4323
Email: info@soilfoodweb.co.nz
107 Argelins Road
Hanmer Springs 7334
Nth Canterbury
www.soilfoodweb.co.nz

Soil Packages Basic Biological Package Active and Total Bacteria and Fungi Essential Biological Package Active and Total Bacteria and Fungi Plus either Protozoa or Mycorrhiza Total Soil Foodweb Biological Package Active and Total Bacteria and Fungi Plus Protozoa and Mycorrhiza	\$ Excluding GST \$119.00 \$199.00 \$239.00
Compost Packages Basic Biological Package Active and Total Bacteria and Fungi Total Compost Foodweb Biological Package Active and Total Bacteria and Fungi Plus Protozoa	\$119.00 \$189.00
Single Microbial Assessment Active Bacteria Active Fungi Total Fungi Total Bacteria Protozoa Mycorrhiza	\$ 54.00 \$ 54.00 \$ 54.00 \$ 54.00 \$ 97.00
Liquid Inoculum Active and Total Bacteria and Fungi Total Foodweb Package (Act & Total Fungi/Bacteria/Prots) Quantitative Assessment	\$109.00 \$179.00 \$ 59.00